

1st on Ale Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work:- Const ⁿ of road from					
JHAJHA SONO P.W.D. road.					
to Pail wajan Muslim Tola.					
Under M.M.G.S.Y. (Sec)					
Agency:- Sri Niwasi Kumar, At-Helejo.					
JHAJHA, Jamui					
Ass. No - 305.B.D/M.M.G.S.Y./2020-21					
Ass. date - 08-07-2020					
Date of start - 08-07-2020					
Date of Completion - 07-04-2021					
(1/1) Plv and fixing B.M.					
Pillar - do - E/S.					
Qty V.T.M.-1288 P. 1st (1/1)					
0.600 km @ Rs 32439.50/km Rs 19644=6					
(2/2) clearing and grubbing					
road land - do - E/S.					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1288.P. 1st (2/2)					
0.210 Hec @ Rs 51138.76/Hec Rs 10,738=6					
(3/4) Const ⁿ of road embank.					
- ment. with lead upto					
1000m - do - E/S.					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1288.P. 3rd (1/1)					
1000m @ Rs 10,738=6					

Attested

for
8/8/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 जयदेव यादव सिन्हा
 सार्वजनिक, प्रयाग

2
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of Gr. S-B.				B.F.R.	1,60,578=0
(#12) grading - I - do - E/I					
Qty V.T.M. B. 1288, P-4, ita (2/3)					
2413.000 ³ @ Rs 2140.44/m ³ - Rs					5,20,127=00
(5/8) Plr and laying w.B. x1.					
Gr. III - do - E/I					
Qty V.T.M. B. 1288, P-4, ita (3/2)					
168.745 ³ @ Rs 2972.79/m ³ - Rs					5,01,643=00
(6/13) Construction of unreinforced					
c.c. Panment - do - E/I					
Qty V.T.M. B. 1288, P-5, ita (4/3)					
360.000 ³ @ Rs 7524.46/m ³ - Rs					27,08,806=00
(7/31) E/work in encavation					
for foundation - do - E/I					
31.542 ³ Qty V.T.M. B. 1288, P-2, ita (1/3)					
at 29.800 ³ @ Rs 294.73/m ³ - Rs					8783=00
(8/32) Plr pcc. 15 in cbrn					
for foundation - do - E/I					
2.709 ³ Qty V.T.M. B. 1288, P-2, ita (2/3)					
2.163 ³ Qty ———, P-2, ita (4/3)					
4.878 ³ @ Rs 5170.09/m ³ - Rs					23,782=00
2.4.600 ³ (9/33) Plr pcc. 1420 in foundation					
Substructure - do - E/I					
17.760 ³ Qty V.T.M. B. 1288, P-2, ita (3/3)					
17.95 ³ Qty V.T.M. B. 1288 P-2, ita (5/33)					
35.71 ³ @ Rs 6286.76/m ³ - Rs					2,24,500=00

Attested
Sd/-
Sd/-

वसुधावतल अडिवाला
इलाहाबाद जिला
कायदा विभाग, इलाहाबाद

3
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. F Rs		41,48,219=00
less	22.43%	below	(A)		9,31,690=00
					Rs 32,16,529=00
Add 12% G.S.T	CP(A)			Rs	4,97,786=00
Labour cess 1% of (A)				Rs	41,482=00
Add S.F.	10% of (A)			Rs	41,482=00
				Rs 47,28,969=00	
less 22.46% below				Rs 10,62,126=00	
				Rs 36,66,843=00	
Sumar	28-07-2020				
J.E.					
C & P					
8/7/2020					
28/7/2020					
Materials Statement					
(1) Earth work -					743.042 m ³
(2) Stone metal -					53 mm to 9.52 mm - 14.5.80 m ³
chips -					9.5 mm to 2.36 mm - 58.32 m ³
					53 mm to 2.40 mm - 204.18 m ³
					11.20 mm - 410.49 m ³
					20 mm to 4.75 mm - 324.00 m ³
					4.75 mm - 2.208 m ³
					15.068 m ³
					20 mm - 13.964 m ³
					10 mm - 6.788 m ³
(3) Coarse Sand -					267.757 m ³
Sumar	28-07-2020				
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested

28/7/2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
जनकपुर नगर विकास
कार्य प्रशासन, जनकपुर